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Women / 4 / L4 S3 Yngr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Vingo148
Victory GTC

9.350 9.350 9.4259.025 37.150
1 1 5 1* 1T

1T

Gwenna Leon133
Victory GTC

9.225 9.225 9.4259.275 37.150
3 3 2 1* 1T

1T

Aneila Reece176
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 8.9509.050 36.050
8 2 3T 6T 3 

3 

Brielle Johns165
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.350 9.2009.400 35.975
5 6 1 4 4 

4 

Gabby Clark158
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.775 9.0008.700 35.125
9 4 10 5 5 

5 

Allyson Menendez169
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.300 9.3008.950 34.950
11 7 7 3 6 

6 

Ansley Peake174
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.100 8.8009.050 34.900
6 8 3T 8 7 

7 

Jaye Aguila151
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 7.800 8.9508.850 34.775
4 9 9 6T 8T

8T

Colbie Miller184
Southern Starz

8.850 8.450 8.5508.925 34.775
7 5 8 11 8T

8T

Caitlyn Allen152
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 7.700 8.7509.000 34.700
2 10 6 9 10 

10 

Gigi Widener210
North Port

8.625 7.175 8.6008.150 32.550
10 11 11 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.2 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gene Stowe Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 6-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 11/7/2021 10:01:29 AM

Women / 4 / L4 S3 Mid
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Whitney Schalk144
Victory GTC

9.225 8.500 9.2758.625 35.625
1 4 5 1T 1 

1 

Amelia Brazzell116
Victory GTC

8.650 8.575 9.1009.100 35.425
6 3 3 3 2 

2 

Honor Russo186
Southern Starz

9.150 8.700 9.2758.225 35.350
2T 2 9 1T 3 

3 

Gigi Mennie170
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 7.7009.225 35.175
2T 1 2 10 4 

4 

Hailey Andress153
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.400 9.0009.075 35.025
7 5 4 4 5 

5 

Leah Chifulini189
North Port

8.450 7.800 8.7759.275 34.300
9 7 1 7 6 

6 

Riley Glover122
Victory GTC

8.525 7.450 8.8508.500 33.325
8 8 6 6 7 

7 

Adriana Sheridan205
North Port

8.850 7.100 8.9258.300 33.175
4 10 8 5 8 

8 

Hannah  Kruse250
Southern Starz

8.725 8.000 8.4757.900 33.100
5 6 10 8 9 

9 

Marin Gonzales Gonzales106
Future Flipz

8.150 7.400 8.2258.400 32.175
10 9 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 Oldr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sacha Nolander249
EVO Gymnastics

9.425 9.550 9.3509.300 37.625
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Kyla King241
New Wave

9.000 9.050 9.6509.475 37.175
5 2 1 1 2 

2 

Brianna Hubler128
Victory GTC

9.050 8.875 9.3508.900 36.175
4 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Bernitt114
Victory GTC

9.400 8.600 9.1508.700 35.850
2 6T 5T 6 4 

4 

Emma Smedes-Klimek111
Future Flipz

9.175 8.600 9.1258.700 35.600
3 6T 5T 7 5 

5 

Amiah Lafaille195
North Port

8.750 8.800 9.2508.775 35.575
7T 4 4 4 6 

6 

Giana Sagnella110
Future Flipz

8.750 8.700 9.2008.625 35.275
7T 5 7 5 7 

7 

Stella Whitesides209
North Port

8.400 8.600 9.0758.500 34.575
9T 6T 10 8 8 

8 

Kristin Crouch105
Future Flipz

8.800 8.250 8.7258.600 34.375
6 9T 8T 10 9 

9 

Estelle Wasmund187
Southern Starz

8.400 8.150 8.9758.600 34.125
9T 11 8T 9 10 

10 

Piper Riley202
North Port

8.275 8.250 8.6007.750 32.875
11 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 G1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Smirnova147
Victory GTC

9.525 8.750 9.3759.425 37.075
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Sariah Douglass190
North Port

8.650 8.775 9.5259.250 36.200
4 1 3 1 2 

2 

Lorena Diaz162
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.125 9.3509.625 36.000
2 4 1 4 3 

3 

Sophia Alimonos113
Victory GTC

8.700 7.150 9.4008.850 34.100
3 8 5 2 4 

4 

Khloe Ross109
Future Flipz

8.500 7.925 8.3758.275 33.075
5 5 7 5 5 

5 

Rylee Costantino103
Future Flipz

8.350 7.700 7.8008.650 32.500
6T 6 6 7 6 

6 

Lily Santa Cruz178
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 7.000 7.8259.175 32.350
6T 9 4 6 7 

7 

Tessa Brunelle101
Future Flipz

7.700 8.525 7.6507.850 31.725
9 3 9 9 8 

8 

Shania Nogueras108
Future Flipz

8.200 7.175 7.7508.150 31.275
8 7 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 G2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xiomara Evans237
New Wave

9.175 9.350 9.4759.000 37.000
4T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Ella Brockman154
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 9.1759.300 36.650
4T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Maxson134
Victory GTC

9.550 8.700 9.2758.900 36.425
1 6 6T 2T 3 

3 

Ava Swan248
New Wave

8.850 9.100 9.1509.250 36.350
6 2 2 5 4 

4 

Taylor Browne156
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.725 9.0009.075 36.250
2 5 4 6 5 

5 

Addison Glover121
Victory GTC

9.225 8.300 9.2759.150 35.950
3 7 3 2T 6 

6 

Brooke Hisey239
New Wave

8.450 8.950 8.9008.900 35.200
7 4 6T 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New Wave S 110.525 27.025 27.500 27.725 28.275
11 1 1

2 Southern Starz S 104.575 26.725 25.300 25.750 26.800
22 2 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Port M 107.575 26.250 26.175 27.300 27.850
12 1 1

2 Future Flipz M 105.575 26.725 25.825 25.975 27.050
21 2 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC L 112.025 28.475 27.450 27.850 28.250
11 1 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.400 27.875 27.350 28.325 27.850
22 2 1
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